STM8A MCU family
Automotive 8-bit Flash microcontrollers
February 2008
STMicroelectronics introduces the STM8A, a new product line of 8-bit Flash microcontrollers dedicated to the
specific needs of automotive applications. From product specifications, on through design and manufacturing,
our focus is on reliability, application robustness and low system cost.
The modularity and compatibility of this product family offer the perfect platform solution in an environment where

The STMicroelectronics corporate logo is a registered trademark of the STMicroelectronics group of companies.
All other names are the property of their respective owners.
Order code: BRSTM8A0208
7771;34054689;
Part number
Prog.
(bytes)
Data
EEPROM
(bytes)
RAM
(bytes)
10-bit
A/D
Timers
(IC/OC/PWM)
Serial
interfaces
CAN (1) Other VDD
128-pin LQFP STM8AF61BC 256 K 4 K 12K
28
1 x 8-bit
4 x 16-bit
(12/12/12)
LIN-UART,
2 x USART, UART,
2 x SPI, 2 x I²C
Optional
Window
and
standard
watchdogs
16 MHz
RC
128 kHz
RC
CSS
3 V
 to 5.5 V
100-pin LQFP
STM8AF61BB 256 K 4 K 12 K
STM8AF61AB 128 K 2 K 6 K
80-pin LQFP
STM8AF61BA 256 K 4 K 12 K
16
1 x 8-bit
3 x 16-bit
(9/9/9)
LIN-UART
USART
SPI, I²C
STM8AF61AA 128 K 2 K 6 K
STM8AF619A 96 K 2 K 6 K
64-pin LQFP
STM8AF61A9 128 K 2 K 6 K
STM8AF6199 96 K 2 K 6 K
STM8AF6189 64 K 1.5 K 4 K
STM8AF6179 48 K 1.5 K 3 K
STM8AF6169 32 K 1 K 2 K
48-pin
LQFP/QFN
STM8AF61A8 128 K 2 K 6 K
10
STM8AF6198 96 K 2 K 6 K
STM8AF6188 64 K 1.5 K 4 K
STM8AF6178 48 K 1.5 K 3 K
STM8AF6168 32 K 1 K 2 K
STM8AF6148 16 K 0.5 K 1 K
32-pin
LQFP/QFN
STM8AF6186 64 K 1.5 K 4 K
7
1 x 8-bit,